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Total
11001 Elieible Remarks

S.No. Form No. Applicant Name

10th

legr
3

12th
(()4l

UG
(08l

PG

(121

Mphil
(07l

Phd

{131

NET/

SET
(osl

PDF
(0sl

UG

Gold

Medal
l02l

PG

Gold
Medal

(o3l
Teaching

Exp {10)

Publication/
s (35)

4 5 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.5

24 YES
t 1090002 Rayees Ahmad Thokar

30.5 YES
3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0

10
2 1090005 'ahir Khurshaid

0 29 YES
3 4 5 7 0 I

0
I
0

I
0

q
0

0
3 1090006 Nagina Nisna

0 5 t.75 33.75 YES
4 1090009 lshtivaq Shafi Rafiqi 3 4 8 t2 0

4 5 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2L YES

YES5 1090012 Manish Kumar Pathak 9
3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.7

0

3!.7
24q

7

1090014 Javeed Bashir
YES

1090016 Tabeen Sahar 3 4 5 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7.75 38.75 YES
8 1.090020 firumalasettY Chiranjeevi 1

3

4 8

4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
3

g
0

27 YES

9 1090021 Raiesh Kumar
23 YES

10 Hemayoon Hassan Bhat 0 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 4 8 !2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.25 35.25 YES

11 1090024 T,|hair Hassan Zargar
0 28 YES

3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

1
L2 1090025 Naveed Basnlr uar

0 3.5 36.5 YES

Marksheets of 10th and 12th not

attached. Hence marks not awarded

for those comPonents.
13 1090025 Shoeb Hussain I

3

0 8 L2 0 13 0 0 0
YES

4 5 72 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0.7 28.7
L4 1090027 Mubashar Yaqoob Zargar

0 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.25 10.2 YES
15 1090028 Mahamad Nabab Alam 3

0 30 YES
lbaid Bashir Oureshi 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 2 0 !

0
15 1-090029 t.75 24.75 YES

3 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

t7 1090031 Nasir Rehman
10

10

6.5

0

39.5

25

YES

YES

18 1090032 Ahmed Sharique ,\nees 3 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0

Marksheets of B.Tech semesters 1st

to 6th not attached. Hence marks not

awarded for those coqPelSnlL
19 1090035 rnic Ahmad 3 0 0 t2 0 0 0 0 0

3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L.75 28.75 YES
20 1090036

L.75 27.75 YES
3 0 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

7
2t 1090037 lHumeera Altaf

2 26 YES
3 0 8 t2 0 0 I

0
9
0

I
0

0
22 1090038 lKashif lslam Khan Sherwanr

0 t
0

0

L.75

27

2t.75
YES

YES23 1O9oO39 lsatiafr Farooq 3 0 8 tz 0 0

24 1090040 lMunazama Ali 0 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1.75

28 YES
25 1O9OO41 Igisma Hamid 3

24.75 YES
3 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
26

27

1O9OO42 lsaima Ashraf

1O9OO43 lS Zarria Nabi Dar
0 77 YES

3 0 0 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0

L090023

\sima Syed

0
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RemarksPhd
l13l

NET/

SET

losl
PDF
(osl

UG

Gold
Medal
(o2l

PG

Gold

Medal
t03)

Teaching

Exo {101

Publication/
s (35)

Total
(100) Eligible

S.No. Form No. Applicant Name

loth
lget

3

12th
(o4l

UG
(081

PG

lLzl
Mphil
107)

4 8 t2 0 0 I
0

I
0

9
0

0 0 L.75 28.75 YES

28 1090044 Masood lbni Nazir
0 1 0 28 YES

29 1090045 Mohd Aarish Shaheen 3 4 8 t2
\2

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.25

27 YES

30 1090047 Zahid Farooo 3 4 8
29.25 YES

3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0
31 1090048 Gazala Rashid

0 0 0 20 YES

32 1090049 Iawheeda Yousouf 3 0 T
5

12 0 0 0 0 0

72 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 I
0

31 YES

33 1090050 Adfar Maiid Janwari 3 4
YES

1
3

4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 30
34 1090051. Farhana Fayaz

YES
4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 27.75

35 1090052 Talish Naseem
YES

8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 29
36 L090053 Yasir Shameem 3 4

8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 33
37 1090054 Baziga Youssuf 3 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 L.75 28.75
38 1090055 Saduf Shabeer 3 4 8 L2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 28 YES

39 1090056 Shufali Ashraf Wani 3 4 8 t2
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 YES

40 1.090057 Aadil Hassan Haiam 3 4 5
0 27 YES

3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
4L 1090059 Shubhendra PrataP 5ingh

0 I
o

27 YES
3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 1090050 Nauf Nissa
0 27

27

YES
3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 1090051 Aadil Mehraj Wani
0 YES

44 1090052 ]rair lnh:l \Alani 3 4 8 !2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 q
0

3
0

6 0 36 YES

45 1090063 Anha Farooq I
0

o.75

1

27.75

28

vFs
46 1090065 Viqar Yousuf 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0

YES

47 1090057 Sheikh SuhailMohammad 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 YES

48 1090069 Peerzada Ridwan Ul Zaman 3 0 5
YES

4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
49 1090070 Vamick Sidiq 3

NO fvtissing Essential Qualifications
4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 t2

50 1090066 Mohmad lqbal U Zaman Bhat 3

wq

0 0

0
YE5

0
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UG

Gold

Meda!
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PG

Gold

Medal
(031

Teaching
Exo (101
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s (35)

Total
(1001 Remarks

t 1090032 Ahmed Sharique Anees 3 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5.5 39.s

2 1090020 firumalasettv Chiranieevi 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7.75 38.75

3 1090026 Shoeb Hussain 0 0 8 L2 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 3.5 36.5

Marksheets of 10th and 12th not

attached. Hence marks not awarded

for those components.

4 1090063 Anha Farooq 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 35

5 1090024 Zubair Hassan Zarqar 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.25 35.25

6 1090009 shtiyaq Shafi Rafiqi 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7.75 33.75

7 1090054 Baziga Youssuf 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 33

8 1090014 laveed Bashir 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.7 3L.7

9 1090050 Adfar Maiid Janwari 3 4 5 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 31

10 109000s Iahir Khurshaid 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2.5 30.5

LI 1090028 Mahamad Nabab Alam 3 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.25 30.25

L2 1090029 Ubaid Bashir Qureshi 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 30

13 1090051 Farhana Fayaz 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 30

L4 1090048 Gazala Rashid 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.25 29.25

15 1090006 Nagina Nisha 3 4 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 29

16 1090053 Yasir Shameem 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 29

t7 1090036 Asima Sved 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1..75 28.75

18 1090044 Masood lbni Nazir 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L.75 28.75

19 1090055 Saduf Shabeer 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.75 28.75

20 1o90027 Mubashar Yaqoob Zargar 3 4 5 L2 0 0 0 0 0 3 L o.7 28.7

2t 1090025 Naveed Bashir Dar 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28

22 1090041 Bisma Hamid 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28

23 1090045 Mohd Aarish Shaheen 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28

24 1090055 Shufali Ashraf Wani 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 28

25 1090057 Sheikh Suhail Mohammad 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 28

(
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26 1090037 Humeera Altaf 3 0 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 L.75 27.75

27 1090052 Talish Naseem 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o.75 2i.75

28 1090065 Viqar Yousuf 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 27.75

29 1090021 Raiesh Kumar 3 4 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

30 1090039 Saliah Farooq 3 q 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 27

31 1090047 Zahid Farooq 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

32 1090059 Shubhendra Pratap Singh 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

33 1090060 Nauf Nissa 3 4 8 t2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

34 1090061 AadilMehraj Wani 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

35 1090062 Zubair lqbalWani 3 4 8 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

36 1090070 Vamick Sidiq 3 4 8 L2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

-q


